
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-591491
Industrial Rope
Access Permit

Vertigo
General
/ L10

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:22 AM
30/01/2026

10:22 AM
3/02/2026

In Progress

PER-591623
Coring,
Chasing &
Concrete
Cutting Permit

JZ Lee
General
/ L10

Anthony
Mazzarella
Robin Coffey

11:04 AM
30/01/2026

11:04 AM
4/02/2026

In Progress

PER-590501
Coring,
Chasing &
Concrete
Cutting Permit

Entire
Mechanical General

/ L22

Adam Riviere
Joshua Lawson

6:25 AM
30/01/2026

6:25 AM
6/02/2026

In Progress

PER-591524
Coring,
Chasing &
Concrete
Cutting Permit

Watertite
General
/ L22

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:25 AM
30/01/2026

10:25 AM
20/02/2026

In Progress

PER-588752
Coring,
Chasing &
Concrete
Cutting Permit

Entire
Mechanical General

/ L4-22

Adam Riviere
Joshua Lawson

6:36 AM
29/01/2026

6:36 AM
28/02/2026

In Progress

Coring,
Chasing &
Concrete
Cutting Permit

JZ Lee
General
/ L2 East

Anthony
Mazzarella
Robin Coffey

6:26 AM
15/01/2026

6:26 AM
31/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Coring,
Chasing &
Concrete
Cutting Permit

A2 Abseiling
General
/ L4-18

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:27 AM
19/01/2026

6:28 AM
31/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Coring,
Chasing &
Concrete
Cutting Permit

Arc Structural
General
/ L13-17

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:43 AM
28/01/2026

6:43 AM
31/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Coring,
Chasing &
Concrete
Cutting Permit

360 Install
General
/ L4-18

(No Nominated
Rep)

11:02 AM
14/01/2026

11:02 AM
31/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Coring,
Chasing &
Concrete
Cutting Permit

Ardon & Co
General
/ L4-18

Jye Alderman
2:24 PM
28/01/2026

2:24 PM
31/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Works
Permit

Axis Services
General
/

Daniel Scully
6:10 AM
28/01/2026

3:10 PM
31/01/2026

Expired
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